
Spare parts list
(1.636-020.0) Workzone HDR 2012

Valid on 27.02.2019 EN



Table of contents

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 2 / 26

Workzone HDR 2012 (1.636-020.0)           3
201 Spare parts list Workzone HDR 2012*120V (5.971-473.0)           4

10 Housing           5
20 Pump set           7

21 Housing           8
22 Thrust guidance         10

30 Motor           12
40 Accessories           14

41 Hand trigger gun           15
Pistol M V1.1 OEM-C (15MPa),40°C (9.012-155.0)           17

42 Jet pipe           19
2 Jet pipe VP 028 OEM-C (15MPa) (9.012-157.0)           21
3 Dirt blaster 031 St - CEM OEM (4.764-263.0)           23

50 Electric box           25



Workzone HDR 2012 (1.636-020.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 3 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
201 5.971-473.0 Spare parts list Workzone HDR 2012*120V 1.000 ST

Item text2: 14231100



201 Spare parts list Workzone HDR 2012*120V (5.971-473.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 4 / 26

POS Description Quantity Unit
10 Housing 1.000 ST
20 Pump set 1.000 ST
30 Motor 1.000 ST
40 Accessories 1.000 ST
50 Electric box 1.000 ST



10 Housing

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 5 / 26



10 Housing

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 6 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 9.038-138.0 Cover Workzone 2012 1.000 ST
2 9.012-509.0 Chassis complete K3.9x 1.000 ST
3 9.036-737.0 Screw fixing handhold K39X 1.000 ST
4 9.086-173.0 Screw Hi-Lo d.4x22 Torx-d.7,5 8.000 ST
5 9.037-038.0 Holder accessories new 1.000 ST
6 9.036-724.0 Hand grip K39X 1.000 ST
7 9.036-727.0 Plug 2.000 ST
8 9.036-738.0 Turning knob K39X 1.000 ST
9 9.036-726.0 Wheel 2.000 ST
13 9.037-365.0 Flange bracket KX.68 1.000 ST
15 9.036-722.0 Moulded part 1.000 ST
16 9.036-730.0 Covering cap tank cleaning agents 1.000 ST



20 Pump set

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 7 / 26

POS Description Quantity Unit
21 Housing 1.000 ST
22 Thrust guidance 1.000 ST



21 Housing

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 8 / 26



21 Housing

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 9 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 9.036-703.0 Connection delivery side 1.000 ST
2 9.039-148.0 Metal fork 2.000 ST
3 9.086-200.0 Screw M 8x55 Class 8.8 4.000 ST
4 6.388-216.0 Hose DN 5 1.000 M
5 9.039-308.0 Cover K130 1.000 ST
6 5.731-652.0 Filter with weight 1.000 ST
7 9.001-741.0 Aspiration cleaning agents for replaceme 1.000 ST
8 9.001-361.0 Spare parts set control head 1.000 ST
9 9.001-362.0 Connection suction side 1.000 ST
10 9.081-422.0 Form seal 1.000 ST
11 9.001-926.0 Cylinder head complete 1.000 ST
12 9.001-925.0 Pressure piston+detergent niplle 1.000 ST
13 6.362-875.0 Grooved ring 3.000 ST
14 9.001-110.0 Moulded part complete 1.000 ST
15 9.001-149.0 Spare parts set valve 1.000 ST
16 9.001-106.0 Joining piece 1.000 ST
17 9.001-107.0 Cage complete 1.000 ST
18 9.047-026.0 Spring 1.000 ST
19 9.001-108.0 Injector complete 1.000 ST
20 9.001-375.0 Spare parts set suction connection 1.000 ST
21 5.731-598.0 Fine filter long 1.000 ST
22 9.081-421.0 O-Ring seal 18x3 1.000 ST
23 9.036-322.0 Supporting disk 3.000 ST



22 Thrust guidance

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 10 / 26



22 Thrust guidance

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 11 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 6.964-026.0 Grooved ring 3.000 ST
2 9.048-071.0 Spacer - Seal 1.000 ST
3 9.042-076.0 Thrust guidance 1.000 ST
4 9.080-426.0 O-Ring seal 62x3 NBR 70Shore 1.000 ST
5 9.001-929.0 set piston+spring+ring retainer 3.000 ST



30 Motor

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 12 / 26



30 Motor

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 13 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 7.304-395.0 Hexagonal head screw M8x16-8.8-A2E ISO 1.000 ST
2 7.312-233.0 Serrated lock washer A8,4-FSt-A3E DIN67 1.000 ST
5 9.039-188.0 Blower wheel 1.000 ST
6 9.078-008.0 Saeling ring d. 15x24x5 NBR 70 1.000 ST
7 7.401-010.0 Ball bearing 6303 -St DIN 625 1.000 ST
8 6.303-320.0 Screw M 5x 20-St-R2R 4.000 ST
9 9.086-169.0 Wobble plate screw M8x16 1.000 ST
10 9.001-302.0 Wobble plate 1.000 ST
11 6.964-092.0 Viscous oil 50ml 1.000 ST



40 Accessories

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 14 / 26

POS Description Quantity Unit
41 Hand trigger gun 1.000 ST
42 Jet pipe 1.000 ST



41 Hand trigger gun

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 15 / 26



41 Hand trigger gun

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 16 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
0 9.012-155.0 Pistol M V1.1 OEM-C (15MPa),40°C 1.000 ST
1 5.037-167.0 Clamp 1.000 ST
2 5.332-349.0 Pressure spring 1.000 ST
4 4.440-901.0 High pressure hose 9/16MPa,Neutr.,60G 1.000 ST
5 6.362-498.0 O-Ring seal 6,75x1,78 NBR 70 1.000 ST
6 2.883-254.0 O-Ring kit neutrally 1.000 ST



Pistol M V1.1 OEM-C (15MPa),40°C (9.012-155.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 17 / 26



Pistol M V1.1 OEM-C (15MPa),40°C (9.012-155.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 18 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
6 5.332-349.0 Pressure spring 1.000 ST
15 5.037-167.0 Clamp 1.000 ST



42 Jet pipe

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 19 / 26



42 Jet pipe

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 20 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 2.883-918.0 Spare part set neutrally 1.000 ST
2 9.012-157.0 Jet pipe VP 028 OEM-C (15MPa) 1.000 ST
3 4.764-263.0 Dirt blaster 031 St - CEM OEM 1.000 ST
4 9.012-149.0 Washing brush rotary OEM-C/Leoform 1.000 ST



2 Jet pipe VP 028 OEM-C (15MPa) (9.012-157.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 21 / 26



2 Jet pipe VP 028 OEM-C (15MPa) (9.012-157.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 22 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 2.883-918.0 Spare part set neutrally 1.000 ST



3 Dirt blaster 031 St - CEM OEM (4.764-263.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 23 / 26



3 Dirt blaster 031 St - CEM OEM (4.764-263.0)

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 24 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 2.883-918.0 Spare part set neutrally 1.000 ST



50 Electric box

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 25 / 26



50 Electric box

Valid on 27.02.2019 Page 26 / 26

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
0 9.001-565.0 Electric box 1.000 ST
1 6.661-196.0 Capacitor 60µF 1.000 ST
2 9.084-149.0 Cable with plug 1.000 ST
4 9.080-465.0 Joint ring capacitor d.45, 70 Shore 1.000 ST
5 9.081-417.0 O-Ring d.20 x 2 1.000 ST

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	Workzone HDR 2012 (1.636-020.0)
	201 Spare parts list Workzone HDR 2012*120V (5.971-473.0)
	10 Housing
	20 Pump set
	21 Housing
	22 Thrust guidance

	30 Motor
	40 Accessories
	41 Hand trigger gun
	Pistol M V1.1 OEM-C (15MPa),40°C (9.012-155.0)

	42 Jet pipe
	2 Jet pipe VP 028 OEM-C (15MPa) (9.012-157.0)
	3 Dirt blaster 031 St - CEM OEM (4.764-263.0)


	50 Electric box



